
8.20 Myra Hess and the City ofBirmingham Orchestra, conduc-ted by Basil Cameron
. Symphonie Variations forPiano and Orchestra

Cesar Franck
8.40 KITTY GALBRAITH (con-tralto)
Songs from the Chinese Poets,
by Granville Bantock
A Feast of Lanterns
From the Tomb of an Un-known Warrior
Yung Yang
The Last Revel
On the Banks of Jo-Eh
From the Studio

9. 0 Newsreel and AustralianCommentary
9.25 Boston Symphony Orches-tra, conducted by Serge Kous-
Sevitzky
"Spring" Symphony No. 1 in
B Flat Major, Op. 388

Schumann
10. 0 Chapter and Verse: "TheLand"

BBC Programme
10.15 Music, Mirth and Melody
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[SY CHRISTCHURCH.
1200 ke. 250 m.

6.0 p.m. Concert Platform: Re-citals by Celebrated Artists ,6.30 "L’Arlesienne" Incidental
Music Bizet
Orchestre Symphonique of Paris
7. 0 =‘Theatreland in Music and
Song
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43 These Were Hits
8. 0 Spotlight on Music
8.30 Let’s Have a Laugh
8.45 Songs by Men9.1 Music for Dancing
9.30 Swing
10. 0 These You Have Loved
10.30 Close down

LSet Sheyuouia
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.40 Merry Tunes
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 From Screen to Radio
10. O Devotional Service
10.30 To-day’s Star: RichardCrooks
10.30 The Bandstand
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: "LaundryWork: What are our Common
Household Materials Made Of"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Marek Weber’s Orchestra
2.15 Laugh and Be Gay
2.45 "The Todds"
3. 0 Music by Beethoven
"Coriolan" Overture
Symphony No. 8 in F Major

3.32 Feature Time
4. 0 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"
4.14 For the Old Folks
4.30 Dancing Rhythms
4.46-5.0 The Children’s Hour:
Coral Island
6. 0 "Pride and Prejudice"
6.14 National Savings Announce-ment
6.16 Easy to Listen To
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Danceland’s Favourite Melo-
dies
7.45 "The House That MargarctBuilt"
8.10 Personalities on Parade
9. 0 Newsreel and Australian
Commentary

9.25 Chicago Symphony Orch-estra
"Pinocchio"; A Merry Over-ture Toch

9.33 "Itma," the Tommy Hand-ley Show
10. 0 Close down

GuN//A\ Feneain
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: AntonDvorak
9.15 Theatre Organ
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Marmalade’
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: "TheHouse That. Margaret Built"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Waltz Time
2.15 Willa Hokin Sings
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Bandstand
3.15 From the BBC: Accent cn
Rhythm, featuring the Bachelor
Girls, Vocal Trio with James
Moody (piano), George Elliott(guitar), and Peter Akister
(string bass)
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Featuring Programme Music byRichard Strauss
Thus Spake Zarathustra
Phantasie in C Minor Bridge
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
716 Book Talk by Dr. K. J.Sheen
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe South Otago Schools’Choral Festival

:(From the Britannia Theatre,
Balclutha)

a
9 0 Newsreel and Australian
Commentary
9.27 Carroll Gibbons and his
Boy Friends
9.30 "Star for To-night?: A
Play
10. 0 Jimmy Dorsey and hisOrchestra
10.30 Claude Thornhill and his
Orchestra
10.45 Uncle Sam Presents Mar-
shal Royale and the Rhythm
Bombardiers
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

WYO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
6.
7.
Op.m. Music for Everyman
0 Popular Music
7.30 Fred Hartley and His Musicwith Jackie Cooper
0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC
Boston Symphony Orchestra
eonducted by Serge Koussevit-
Sky
"Lieutenant Kije’? SymphonicSuite : Prokofieff
8.23 Minneapolis SymphonyOrchestra conducted by. Eugene’
Ormandy
"Transfigured Night"

Schonberg8.56 National Symphony Orch-estra of America conducted byHans Kindler
"Boris Godounoy" Love Music,Act 3 Moussorgsky9. 0 Symphonies by Haydn(Last of the Series)
Symphony No. 104 in D
Major (‘London’’)Edwin ‘Fischer and His Cham-ber Orchestra

9.26 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by Felix
Weingartner
Death of Clarchen (from
"Egmont’’) Beethoven

9.30 Opera and Classical Musie
10. 0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

"N72 INVERCARGILL680 ke, 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.80-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
72. 0 Lunch Music
1,30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Twenty
Thousand Leagues Under theSea’
6. 0 "The Circus Comes toTown"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7,0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Tunes from the Hit Parade
7.45 Hill Billy Round-up
8.0 "Lady of the Heather"
8.27 "Itma"’: Tommy Handley’sHalf-hour

BBC Programme
9. 0 Newsreel and Australian
Commentary
9.25 Monthly Swing Session are
ranged by Frank Beadle
10. 0 Close down

41,72 [D) DUNEDIN1010 ke. 297m,

6. 0 p.m. An Hour with You
7, 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially for You
9. 0 Mid-week Function
9.30 Cowboy Round-up
10. 0 Tunes of the Times
10.30... New Releases
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday. July 3News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 pm—
from the ZB’s

)

j
Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncie Tom10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Three Generations10.30 Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. QO Lunch Music12.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)4.45 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 Chuckles with Jerry-- Famous New Zealanders;Dr. Peter Buck
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Footsteps of Fate8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8. & Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Kenneth Melvin: The RadioEditor
9. & Passing Parade: BackwoodsDoctctor
10. 0 Behind the Microphone(Rod Talbot)10.15 Serenade
11. 0 London News
11.15 Melodies to Remember12. 0 Close downeee

27B WELLINGTON
1180ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 Londen News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12: 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 Shopping Reporter1.0 Garden of Music
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Musical Programme
4. 0 Women’s World
4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr, Parkin
6.15 Favourite Movie MelodyMakers
6.30 The Hawk
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders: 2ndLieut. Ngarimu, V.C.
7.16 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.46 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 King of Quiz9.0 Passing Parade: Blockingthe Inventor
10. 0 Serenade
10.30 Hits from the Shows12. 0 Close downa ao /

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
London News0

0 Breakfast Club with HappiHill
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Barbara)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12, 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Molly)
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr, Parkin
6.30 Gems from the Opera7. 0 Famous New Zealanders:
Mrs, Tom Reid
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Martin’s Corner
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 The Private Secretary
9. 0 Passing Parade10. 0 S3ZB’s Sports Session bythe Toff
10.30 Serenade
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down—

4ZB 1310gen D m
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.25 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Relay of the Drawing ofthe Art Union
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
410.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)3. 0 Songs by Vera Lynn3.30 Billy Thorburn’s Orchestra4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again6.30 Of Interest to Women
Fe Famous New Zealanders:
Francis Alda
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Private Secretary8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Strange Mysteries9. 3 Passing Parade: Kidnappingthe Kaiser-Almost!
10.15 Hits from the Shows
10.30 Music fram the MacGregorLibrary
1%. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6.0 MORNING:
London News

9. 0-9.30 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30
9.30

6. 0
6.45
7. 0

Current Ceiling Prices
Close down
EVENING:
Variety
The Rank Outsider
Famous New Zealanders:Sir John Logan Campbell

7.15 The Lone Ranger7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8. 5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday9.0 Passing Parade: When MenGrew Wings9.30 The Motoring Session10. 0 Close down

If it is available the ShoppiugReporter will tell you where you
may obtain it. All the ZB’s at
12.35 p.m. every Monday, Tues-
day and Thursday; and at 12.30
p.m. every Wednesday and Fri-
ave * * +
"If You Please, Mr. Parkin,"
15 minutes of pleasing melodies
attractively arranged and played
by Mr. Parkin at six o'clock
every Wednesday and Saturdayfrom 1ZB, 22B and 38ZB,
Sir Peter Buck, world-famous
anthropologist, is the subject ofto-night’s "‘Famous New Zea-
landers," from 1ZB at seven
o'clock.


